Schiitzenverein
Rorbas

Tag

Marz
Sa
Sa

April
Sa
Sa

Mai
Di
Di
Sa
So

Juni
Di
Di
Di

Juli
Di
Fr
Di

Datum

02.03.24
16.03.24

06.04.24
20.04.24

07.05.24
14.05.24
25.05.24
26.05.24

04.06.24
11.06.24
25.06.24

02.07.24
12.07.24
23.07.24

August

Di
Di
Di
Sa

06.08.24
13.08.24
27.08.24
31.08.24

September

Sa
Sa

07.09.24
21.09.24

Oktober

Sa

05.10.24

Januar 2025

So

12.01.25

1845

www.svrorbas.ch

Schiessplan 2024

Morgen

9:30
9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30
9:30

9:30

9:30
9:30

9:30

-11:30
- 11:30

-11:30

- 11:30

-11:30

- 12:00
-11:30

-11:30

- 11:30
- 11:30

- 12:00

Mittag/Abend

18:30 - 20:30
13:30 - 17:00

18:30 - 20:30
18:30 - 20:30
18:30 - 20:30

18:30 - 20:30
18:30 - 20:30
18:30 - 20:30

18:30 - 20:30
18:30 - 20:30
18:30 - 20:30

13:30 - 15:30

Anlass

Training Aktive / JJ/JS
Training Aktive / JJ/JS

Training Aktive / JJ/JS
Training Aktive / JJ/JS

Training Aktive / JJ/JS
Feldschiessen
Feldschiessen
Feldschiessen

1. Bundesiibung
Training Aktive / JJ/JS
Training Aktive / JJ/JS

Training Aktive / JJ/JS
2. Bundesiibung
Training Aktive / JJ/JS

Training Aktive / JJ/JS
3. Bundesubung
Training Aktive / JJ/JS
4. Bundestibung

Training Aktive / JJ/JS
Training Aktive / JJ/JS

Endschiessen

Winterschiessen

*) An diesen Tagen Parkplatz unbedingt Freihalten !

")

")

%)



